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DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

Stuiving Jowands Pesfection
List Of Holidays
__ OTHER THAN VACATIONS

DATE | DAY | HOLIDAY
06-APRIL-2025 SUNDAY RAM NAVAMI
10-APRIL-2025 THURSDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI
15-APRIL-2025 TUESDAY BENGALINEW YEAR
18-APRIL-2025 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
01-MAY-2025 THURSDAY MAY DAY
09-MAY-2025 FRIDAY RABINDRA JAYANTI

12-MAY-2025 MONDAY BUDDHA PURNIMA
07-JUNE-2025 SATURDAY EID-UL-ZUHA/ BAKRID
06-JULY-2025 SUNDAY MUHARRAM
13-JULY-2025 SUNDAY BHANU JAYANTI
09-AUGUST-2025 SATURDAY RAKHI PURNIMA
16-AUGUST-2025 SATURDAY KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
27-AUGUST-2025 WEDNESDAY GANESH CHATURTHI
05-SEPTEMBER-2025 FRIDAY EID- E- MILAD
17-SEPTEMBER-2025 WEDNESDAY VISHWAKARMA PUJA
22-SEPTEMBER-2025 MONDAY MAHALAYA
2-OCTOBER-2025 THURSDAY GANDHI JAYANTI/ MAHALAYA
20- OCTOBER-2025 MONDAY DIWALIL
28- OCTOBER-2025 TUESDAY CHHATH PUJA
25-DECEMBER-2025 TUESDAY CHRISTMAS
12-TANUARY-2026 MONDAY SWAMI VIVEKANANDA JAYANTI
14-JANUARY-2026 WEDNESDAY MAKAR SANKRANTI
15-FEBRUARY-2026 SUNDAY MAHA SHIVRATRI
03-MARCH-2026 TUESDAY HOLI
04-MARCH-2026 WEDNESDAY HOLI
21-MARCH-2026 SATURDAY EID- UL- FITR
26-MARCH-2026 THURSDAY RAM NAVAMI
31-MARCH-2026 TUESDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI

The above list is subject to change depending upon Tithi/ Sighting of the

moon / urgent requirements of the school.

Summer Vacation

Durga Puja Vacation
Diwali Vacation
Winter Vacation

VACATION
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Month: April
Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special
Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam
03.04.2025 | Thursday Session Break
04.04.2025 Friday Session Break
05.04.2025 | Saturday Session Break
06.04.2025 | Sunday Holiday Ram Navami
07.04.2025 Monday New session begins for students Welcome Assembly
08.04.2025 | Tuesday Regular classes
09.04.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
10.04.2025 | Thursday Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti
11.04.2025 Friday Regular classes
12.04.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
13.04.2025 | Sunday Holiday
14.04.2025 Monday Regular classes AmbedKkar Jayanti & Baishaki
15.04.2025 | Tuesday Holiday- Poila Baisakh
16.04.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
17.04.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
18.04.2025 Friday Holiday- Good Friday
19.04.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
20.04.2025 | Sunday Holiday
21.04.2025 Monday Regular classes
22.04.2025 | Tuesday Regular classes Earth Day
23.04.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes World Book Day
24.04.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
25.04.2025 Friday Regular classes
26.04.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
27.04.2025 | Sunday Holiday
28.04.2025 Monday Regular classes
29.04.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
30.04.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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Month: May
Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam
01.05.2025 | Thursday Holiday - May Day
02.05.2025 Friday Regular classes Book Worm (Grade 1-5)
03.05.2025 Saturday Regular classes

05.05.2025 Monday Regular classes

06.05.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

07.05.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes Special Assembly on Rabindranath Tagore
08.05.2025 Thursday Holiday- Rabindra Jayanti

09.05.2025 Friday Regular classes Visit to Monastery

10.05.2025

12.05.2025

Saturday

Monday

Holiday- Buddha Purnima

Regular classes Mothers’ Day Celebration

13.05.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

14.05.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

15.05.2025 Thursday Regular classes

16.05.2025 Friday Regular classes

17.05.2025 Saturday Regular classes
ELLET T L —

19.05.2025 Monday Regular classes PT-1 Begins for Grade I-XI

20.05.2025 Tuesday Regular classes PT-1 for Grade I-XI

21.05.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes PT-1 for Grade I-XI

22.05.2025 Thursday Regular classes PT-1 for Grade I-XI

23.05.2025 Friday Regular classes PT-1 for Grade I-XI

24.05.2025 Saturday Regular classes PT-1 for Grade I-XI
[espse0zs || Sanday | Wy | |

26.05.2025 Monday Regular classes

27.05.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

28.05.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

29.05.2025 Thursday Regular classes

30.05.2025 Friday Regular classes

31.05.2025 Saturday Regular classes PTM For Grades Nur-XI
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

09.06.2025

07.06.2025

Saturday

Monday

Month: June
Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special
Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam

02.06.2025 | Monday Regular classes

03.06.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

04.06.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

05.06.2025 | Thursday Summer Vacation Environment Day
06.06.2025 Friday Summer Vacation Eid-Ul-Zuha/ Bakrid

Summer Vacation

14.06.2025

16.06.2025

Saturday

Monday

Summer Vacation
10.06.2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation
11.06.2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation
12.06.2025 | Thursday Summer Vacation
13.06.2025 Friday Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation

30.06.2025

28.06.2025

Saturday

Monday

Regular classes

Summer Vacation
17.06.2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation
18.06.2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation
19.06.2025 | Thursday Summer Vacation
20.06.2025 Friday Summer Vacation Yoga Posting
21.06.2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Fathers’ Day Celebration
23.06.2025 | Monday Summer Vacation
24.06.2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation
25.06.2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Vegetable Market Setup
26.06.2025 | Thursday Summer Vacation
27.06.2025 Friday Summer Vacation Raath Yatra
Summer Vacation

School reopens after summer vacation
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Month: July

Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special

Assembly /Event/Activity /Exam
01.07.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
02.07.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
03.07.2025 | Thursday Regular classes Rhymes Competition
04.07.2025 Friday Regular classes
05.07.2025 Saturday Regular classes

07.07.2025 Monday Regular classes
08.07.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
09.07.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
10.07.2025 | Thursday Regular classes Guru Purnima
11.07.2025 Friday Regular classes

12.07.2025

14.07.2025

Saturday

Monday

Regular classes

Regular classes

15.07.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
16.07.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
17.07.2025 | Thursday Regular classes World Emoji Day
18.07.2025 Friday Regular classes
19.07.2025 Saturday Regular classes

21.07.2025 Monday Regular classes
22.07.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
23.07.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes Drawing Competition
24.07.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
25.07.2025 Friday Regular classes

26.07.2025

28.07.2025

Saturday

Monday

Regular classes

Regular classes

Kargil Diwas

29.07.2025 Tuesday Regular classes Story Session by Teachers
30.07.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes Visit to Fire Station
31.07.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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Month: August
Date Day Regular Class / Special Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam
Holiday
01.08.2025 Friday Regular classes Friendship Day Celebration
02.08.2025 Saturday Regular classes

04.08.2025 Monday Regular classes

05.08.2025 Tuesday
06.08.2025 | Wednesday

Regular classes
Regular classes

07.08.2025 Thursday Regular classes
08.08.2025 Friday Regular classes
09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday- Rakhi Purnima

Visit to Iskcon

Regular classes

Regular classes

11.08.2025 Monday
12.08.2025 Tuesday

13.08.2025 | Wednesday
14.08.2025

Regular classes Janmashtami Celebration

Thursday Regular classes Pre Independence Day Celebration

Regular classes

18.08.2025 Monday

19.08.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

20.08.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

21.08.2025 Thursday Regular classes

22.08.2025 Friday Regular classes

23.08.2025 Saturday Regular classes
AR EEs T EE e

25.08.2025 Monday

26.08.2025 Tuesday

27.08.2025 | Wednesday | Holiday- Ganesh Chaturthi

28.08.2025 Thursday

29.08.2025 Friday

30.08.2025 Saturday
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Month: September

Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special Assembly/Event/Activity /Exam
01.09.2025 Monday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
02.09.2025 Tuesday [ Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
03.09.2025 | Wednesday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG Study Leave
04.09.2025 | Thursday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
05.09.2025 Friday Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG Teacher’s Day
06.09.2025 | Saturday Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI

08.09.2025 Monday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
09.09.2025 | Tuesday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG Study Leave
10.09.2025 | Wednesday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
11.09.2025 | Thursday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG Study Leave
12.09.2025 Friday Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
13.09.2025 | Saturday Study Leave

15.09.2025 Monday | Regular Classes for Nur. To UKG | Mid-Term Examination for Grades I to XI
16.09.2025 | Tuesday Regular classes

17.09.2025 | Wednesday | Holiday - Vishwakarma Puja

18.09.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

19.09.2025 Friday Regular classes

20.09.2025 | Saturday Regular classes PTM For Grades Nur-XI

22.09.2025 Monday Holiday - Mahalaya

23.09.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

24.09.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

25.09.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

26.09.2025 Friday Regular classes

27.09.2025 | Saturday Durga Puja Vacation

[ T T

29.09.2025 Monday Durga Puja Vacation

30.09.2025 | Tuesday Durga Puja Vacation
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Month: October
Date Day Regular Class / Special Assembly/Event/Activity /Exam
Holiday
01.10.2025 | Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation
02.10.2025 | Thursday Durga Puja Vacation Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2025 Friday Durga Puja Vacation
04.10.2025 | Saturday Durga Puja Vacation

06.10.2025 Monday Durga Puja Vacation
07.10.2025 Tuesday Durga Puja Vacation
08.10.2025 | Wednesday School reopens after
puja vacation
09.10.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
10.10.2025 Friday Regular classes
11.10.2025 | Saturday Regular classes

13.10.2025 Monday Regular classes
14.10.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
15.10.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
16.10.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
17.10.2025 Friday Regular classes Diwali Celebration
18.10.2025 | Saturday Regular classes

20.10.2025 Monday Diwali vacation
21.10.2025 Tuesday Diwali vacation
22.10.2025 | Wednesday Diwali vacation
23.10.2025 | Thursday Diwali vacation
24.10.2025 Friday Diwali vacation
25.10.2025 | Saturday Diwali vacation
[26102025 [ Sunday | Diwalivacaon | |
27.10.2025 Monday Diwali vacation
28.10.2025 Tuesday Diwali vacation
29.10.2025 | Wednesday School reopens after
Diwali vacation
30.10.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
31.10.2025 Friday Regular classes

Page 47
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Month: November

Date Day Regular Class Special Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam

/ Holiday

01.11.2025 Saturday Regular classes

02.11.2025 | Sunday Holiday

03.11.2025 Monday Regular classes Visit to Gurudwara

04.11.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

05.11.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes Guru Nanak Jayanti

06.11.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

07.11.2025 Friday Regular classes

08.11.2025 Saturday Regular classes

09.11.2025 | Sunday Holiday Foundation Day

10.11.2025 Monday Regular classes

11.11.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

12.11.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

13.11.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

14.11.2025 Friday Regular classes Children’s Day

15.11.2025 Saturday Regular classes

16.11.2025 | Sunday Holiday

17.11.2025 Monday Regular classes

18.11.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

19.11.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

20.11.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

21.11.2025 Friday Regular classes

22.11.2025 Saturday Regular classes

23.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

24.11.2025 Monday Regular classes

25.11.2025 Tuesday Regular classes

26.11.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes

27.11.2025 | Thursday Regular classes

28.11.2025 Friday Regular classes

29.11.2025 Saturday Regular classes

30.11.2025 |  Sunday Holiday
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Month: December

Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special Assembly/Event/Activity /Exam
01.12.2025 Monday Regular classes
02.12.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
03.12.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
04.12.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
05.12.2025 Friday Regular classes
06.12.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
07.12.2025 | Sunday Holiday
08.12.2025 Monday Regular classes
09.12.2025 Tuesday Regular classes
10.12.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
11.12.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
12.12.2025 Friday Regular classes
13.12.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
14.12.2025 |  Sunday Holiday
15.12.2025 Monday Regular classes
16.12.2025 | Tuesday Regular classes
17.12.2025 | Wednesday Regular classes
18.12.2025 | Thursday Regular classes
19.12.2025 Friday Regular classes
20.12.2025 | Saturday Regular classes
21.12:2025 Sunday Holiday
22.12.2025 Monday Regular classes
23.12.2025 | Tuesday No Class Annual Sports Meet
24.12.2025 | Wednesday Winter vacation
25.12.2025 | Thursday Winter vacation Christmas
26.12.2025 Friday Winter vacation
27.12.2025 | Saturday Winter vacation
28.12.2025 | Sunday Winter vacation
29.12.2025 Monday Winter vacation
30.12.2025 | Tuesday Winter vacation
31.12.2025 | Wednesday Winter vacation
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Month: January

Date Day Regular Class / Holiday Special Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam
01.01.2026| Thursday Winter vacation
02.01.2026 Friday Winter vacation
03.01.2026| Saturday Winter vacation
04.01.2026 | Sunday Winter vacation
05.01.2026 Monday School re-opens after PT-2 Begins for Grade I-XI
winter vacation
06.01.2026| Tuesday Regular classes PT-2 for Grade I-XI
07.01.2026 | Wednesday Regular classes PT-2 for Grade I-XI
08.01.2026| Thursday Regular classes PT-2 for Grade I-XI
09.01.2026 Friday Regular classes PT-2 for Grade I-XI
10.01.2026| Saturday Regular classes PT-2 for Grade I-XI
11.01.2026| Sunday Holiday
12.01.2026 Monday |Holiday (Swami Vivekanada National Youth Day
Jayanti)
13.01.2026| Tuesday Regular classes Makar Sankranti Celebration
14.01.2026 [ Wednesday | Holiday (Makar Sankranti)
15.01.2026| Thursday Regular classes
16.01.2026 Friday Regular classes
17.01.2026| Saturday Regular classes
18.01.2026| Sunday Holiday
19.01.2026( Monday Regular classes
20.01.2026| Tuesday Regular classes
21.01.2026| Wednesday Regular classes
22.01.2026| Thursday Regular classes)
23.01.2026 Friday No Class Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti &
Vasant Panchami Celebration
24.01.2026| Saturday Regular Classes PTM For Grades Nur-XI
25.01.2026| Sunday Holiday
26.01.2026 Monday No Class- Republic Day Republic Day Celebration
27.01.2026( Tuesday Regular Classes
28.01.2026 | Wednesday Regular Classes
29.01.2026| Thursday Regular Classes
30.01.2026 Friday Regular Classes
31.01.2026| Saturday Regular Classes
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Month: February
Date Day Regular Class / Special Assembly /Event/Activity/Exam
Holiday
01.02.2026 | Sunday Holiday
02.02.2026 | Monday Regular classes
03.02.2026 | Tuesday Regular classes
04.02.2026 | Wednesday Regular classes
05.02.2026 | Thursday Regular classes
06.02.2026 Friday Regular classes
07.02.2026 | Saturday Regular classes
108.02.2026 | Sunday Holiday
09.02.2026 Monday Regular classes
10.02.2026 Tuesday Regular classes
11.02.2026 | Wednesday Regular classes
12.02.2026 | Thursday Regular classes
13.02.2026 Friday Regular classes
14.02.2026 | Saturday Regular classes Black Day of India ( Phulwama Attack)
115022026 | Sunday | Holiday (Maha Shivaratri) |
16.02.2026 Monday Regular classes
17.02.2026 | Tuesday Regular classes
18.02.2026 | Wednesday Regular classes
19.02.2026 | Thursday Regular classes
20.02.2026 Friday Regular classes
21.02.2026 | Saturday Regular classes
22.02.2026 | Sunday Holiday
23.02.2026 Monday Regular classes
24.02.2026 Tuesday Regular classes
25.02.2026 | Wednesday Regular classes
26.02.2026 | Thursday Regular classes
27.02.2026 Friday Regular classes
28.02.2026 Monday Regular classes
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Month: March

Date Day Regular Class / Special Assembly/Event/Activity/Exam
Holiday
01.03.2026 Sunday Holiday
02.03.2026 Monday Regular classes
03.03.2026 Tuesday Holiday (Holi)
04.03.2026 | Wednesday Holiday (Holi)
05.03.2026 Thursday Regular classes
06.03.2026 Friday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
07.03.2026 Saturday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
08.03.2026 Sunday Holiday
09.03.2026 Monday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
10.03.2026 Tuesday Study Leave
11.03.2026 | Wednesday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
12.03.2026 Thursday Study Leave
13.03.2026 Friday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
14.03.2026 Saturday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
15.03.2026 Sunday Holiday | Study Leave
16.03.2026 Monday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
17.03.2026 Tuesday Study Leave
18.03.2026 | Wednesday Final-Term Examination for Grades I to IX & XI
19.03.2026 Thursday Session Break
20.03.2026 Friday Holiday- Eid-ul-Fitr Session Break
21.03.2026 Saturday Session Break
22.032026 | Sunday Holiday Session Break
23.03.2026 Monday Session Break
24.03.2026 Tuesday Session Break
25.03.2026 | Wednesday Session Break
26.03.2026 Thursday Session Break
27.03.2026 Friday Session Break
28.03.2026 Saturday Result Declaration
29.03.2026 | Sunday Holiday
30.03.2026 Monday Session Break
31.03.2026 Tuesday [Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti Session Break

e New Session begins from 6t April’2026 (Monday)




